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Konigsschiessen 2002

Rauch Andreas
Ziegler Martin

Zeiler Martin

Zeiler Angela
Hohenester Siegfried
Zeiler Franz

Kéhne Gerhard
Luginger Bernhard
Riepl Gerhard
Neumeier Martin jun.
Mai Wolfgang

Mai Cornelia

Sigl Augustin

WeiB3 Johann

Riepl Christa

Neumeier Martin sen.

Beck Christian
Rauch Brigitte
Brunner Alois
Sigl Andrea
Brunner Hedwig
Mai Elisabeth
Gutrath Wolfgang
Gutrath Sigrid
Kéhne Maria
Brunner Ludwig

48 T
65T
97 T
117 T
132 T
201 T
216 T
201 T
387 T
459 T
517 T
546 T
560 T
618 T
631 T
686 T
749 T
761 T
850 T
903 T
956 T
959 T
1078 T
1156 T
1237 T
1281 T
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Jugendkonig 2002

Rauch Martin
Zellmeier Markus
Zellmeier Stefan
Ziegler Thomas
Fischer Heike
Fischer Paul

Schmid Alexander
Hohenester Andreas
Baumann Sabine

426 T
517 T
557 T
654 T
788 T
882 T
1003 T
1004 T
1131 T
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Gerhard Riepl- PokalschieBen

Zeiler Martin
Luginger Bernhard
Mai Cornelia
Brunner Alois

Sigl Augustin
Rauch Andreas
Beck Christian
Hohenester Siegfried
Zellmeier Stefan
Zeiler Angela
Gutrath Wolfgang
Kbéhne Maria

Mai Elisabeth
Riepl Christa
Ziegler Martin
Fischer Heike

Mai Wolfgang
Zeiler Franz
Kéhne Gerhard
Neumeier Martin jun.
Schmid Alexander
Rauch Brigitte
Weil3 Johann

Sigl Andrea
Gutrath Sigrid
Baumann Sabine
Brunner Ludwig
Rauch Martin
Zellmeier Markus

Neumeier Martin sen.

Brunner Hedwig
Hohenester Andreas
Ziegler Thomas
Fischer Paul

37 Punkte
31 Punkte
29 Punkte
28 Punkte
28 Punkte
27 Punkte
25 Punkte
25 Punkte
24 Punkte
23 Punkte
21 Punkte
20 Punkte
20 Punkte
19 Punkte
19 Punkte
17 Punkte
16 Punkte
16 Punkte
15 Punkte
15 Punkte
15 Punkte
13 Punkte
13 Punkte
12 Punkte
11 Punkte
10 Punkte
10 Punkte
10 Punkte
10 Punkte

9 Punkte

8 Punkte

5 Punkte
3 Punkte

0 Punkte



Vereinsmeister 2002

Luftgewehr

Platz: Name: Ringe:  Schnitt:

1. Martin Ziegler 3649 9,12

2. Andreas Rauch 3610 9,03

3. Angela Zeiler 3596 8,99

4. Franz Zeiler 3594 8,985

5. Martin Zeiler 3565 8,91

6. Johann Herrmann 3524 8,81

7. Siegfried Hohenester 3455 8,64

8. Michael Riepl 3413 8,53

9. Gerhard Kéhne 3313 8,28

10. Karl Geiger 3300 8,25

11. Christian Beck 2982 7,45

12. Bernhard Luginger 2912 7,28
Luftpistole

Platzz: Name: Ringe:  Schuss: Schnitt:

1. Kiendl Robert 808 90 8,98
2. Franz Zeiler 461 60 7,68
3. Martin Zeiler 381 60 6,35
4. Gerhard Kbhne 223 30 7.4



